

SOCIALCONVENTION

Allergen List

Gluten Free Pizza Base Ingredients

Gluten free wheat starch, dextrose, maize starch, buckwheat flour, rice starch, psyllium seed fibre, thickener: guar, flavouring, Water, Gluten free yeast, Sea salt, Extra Virgin Olive Oil.

Allergies: contains: Soya

Mutti Tomato Pizza Sauce Ingredients

Tomato 82.4%, water, salt, basil 0.05%, oregano 0.04%, onion 0.03%, natural flavourings.

Vegan Cheese

Handmade Pea Milk, Coconut Oil, Salt, Nutritional Yeast, Tapioca Starch, Kappa Carrageenan, Apple Cider Vinegar (with mother).

Margherita

Gluten free pizza base, Tomato pizza sauce, Fior di Mozzarella (Milk), Parmesan (Milk), Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Black pepper

Allergies: contains Soya, Milk

Veggie

Gluten free pizza base, Tomato pizza sauce, Mushrooms, Peppers, Red Onion, Fior di Mozzarella (Milk), Parmesan (Milk), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Oregano, Black pepper

Allergies: contains Soya, Milk

Vegan Margherita

Gluten free pizza base, Tomato pizza sauce, Vegan cheese, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Black pepper

Allergies: contains Soya